
Isle of Palms

2017

9/10yr. Youth Basketball League

Team Name                     Coach Name    Phone Number

O2 Wealth Management Baker Bishop/Shawn Holland 843-754-0276/404-557-7178

Carroll Realty James/Derek Sireci 843-480-8153

Palmetto RV Rod Turnage/Brian Tyler 843-297-0134/843-991-0095

Beachside Vacations Dave Srock 303-246-8233

•  Basketball Picture Day: Tuesday, January 10th

•  Game Days Thursdays and Saturdays

Day Date Time Away Team Name Home Team Name

Thurs 01/05/2017 5:30P Beachside Vacations Palmetto RV

6:30P O2 Wealth Management Carroll Realty

Sat 01/07/2017 1:00P Carroll Realty Palmetto RV

2:00P Beachside Vacations O2 Wealth Management

Tues 01/10/2017 Picture Day : Times will be assigned to teams

Thurs 01/12/2017 5:30P O2 Wealth Management Palmetto RV

6:30P Carroll Realty Beachside Vacations

Sat 01/14/2017 NO GAMES TKD Tournament

Thurs 01/19/2017 5:30P Beachside Vacations O2 Wealth Management

6:30P Pametto RV Carroll Realty

Sat 1/21/2017 1:00P Beachside Vacations Carroll Realty

2:00P O2 Wealth Management Palmetto RV

Thurs 01/26/2017 5:30P O2 Wealth Management Carroll Realty

6:30P Palmetto RV Beachside Vacations

Sat 01/28/2017 1:00P Beachside Vacations O2 Wealth Management

2:00P Carroll Realty Palmetto RV

Thurs 02/02/2017 5:30P Carroll Realty Beachside Vacations

6:30P Palmetto RV O2 Wealth Management

Sat 02/04/2017 NO GAMES Doggie Day At The Rec

Thurs 02/09/2017 5:30P O2 Wealth Management Carroll Realty

6:30P Beachside Vacations Palmetto RV

               *Single Elimination Tournament to follow the Regular Season on 2/11/2017


